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2016 JAZZ ENSEMBLE SCHEDULE 
 

DAY   DATE   LOCATION   STARTING TIME 
 
Friday  February 19  Phoenixville HS  TBA 
 
Sunday February 21  Steel Stacks Prelims 4:00 PM  
     Musikfest Café 
 
Friday  February 26  North Penn HS  TBA 
 
Saturday February 27  Boyertown HS  TBA  
 
Thursday March 3  QCHS Festival!  6:00 PM 
      
Friday  March 4  Pennridge HS  TBA   
 
Friday  March 11  Northeast MS, Bethlehem TBA 
     Clinic/Exhibition 
 
Friday  March 18  Perk Valley HS  TBA 
     @ Perk Valley MS West 
 
Sunday March 20  Steel Stacks Finals  4:00 PM 
 
Saturday April 9   QMPO Spaghetti Dinner 4:00 PM – 8:00 PM 
      
 
 

• Rehearsals are on Mondays and Wednesdays through mid-April, 2016 
• There will be occasional Tuesday or Thursday rehearsals, dictated by school holidays 

and snow days 
 
* This is a tentative schedule, which will be updated as necessary 


